
Green Chilli price in Tripura mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Gandacharra APMC  88.00  8,800.00  9000 -  8,500.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Chowmanu APMC  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Garjee APMC  78.00  7,800.00  8000 -  7,300.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Nutanbazar APMC  195.00  19,500.00  20000 -  18,500.00 2026-01-09

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Pabiacherra APMC  68.00  6,800.00  6900 -  6,700.00 2026-01-08

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Sonamura APMC  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2026-01-07

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Boxonagar  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2026-01-07

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Machmara  75.00  7,500.00  7600 -  7,400.00 2026-01-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jampuijala APMC  100.00  10,000.00  11000 -  9,000.00 2026-01-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kadamtala  79.50  7,950.00  8000 -  7,900.00 2025-12-30

Green Chilli - Other Pabiacherra APMC  58.00  5,800.00  5900 -  5,700.00 2025-12-30

Green Chilli - Other Melaghar APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6600 -  6,400.00 2025-12-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Teliamura APMC  61.00  6,100.00  6200 -  6,000.00 2025-12-29

Green Chilli - Other Bachaibari APMC  80.00  8,000.00  8500 -  7,500.00 2025-12-28

Green Chilli - Other Silachhari APMC  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  10,000.00 2025-12-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Panisagar APMC  79.50  7,950.00  8000 -  7,900.00 2025-12-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kalyanpur APMC  71.00  7,100.00  7200 -  7,000.00 2025-12-26

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Silachhari APMC  105.00  10,500.00  11000 -  10,000.00 2025-12-25

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Santir Bazar APMC  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-21

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kulai APMC  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,600.00 2025-12-20

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Melaghar APMC  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,900.00 2025-12-09

Green Chilli - Other Champaknagar APMC  90.00  9,000.00  10000 -  8,000.00 2025-12-07

Green Chilli - Other Teliamura APMC  62.00  6,200.00  6300 -  6,100.00 2025-12-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Nutanbazar  195.00  19,500.00  20000 -  18,500.00 2025-11-06
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Green Chilli - Green Chilly Mohanpur  101.00  10,100.00  10200 -  10,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Sonamura  130.00  13,000.00  14000 -  12,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Pabiacherra  120.00  12,000.00  12100 -  11,900.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Masli  180.00  18,000.00  20000 -  16,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Chowmanu  160.00  16,000.00  17000 -  15,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Teliamura  121.00  12,100.00  12200 -  12,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Jumpuijala  150.00  15,000.00  16000 -  14,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Panichowki  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Silachhari  190.00  19,000.00  20000 -  18,500.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Melaghar  95.00  9,500.00  10000 -  9,000.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Masmara  180.00  18,000.00  18100 -  17,900.00 2025-11-05

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Garjee  99.00  9,900.00  10000 -  8,700.00 2025-11-02

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bachaibari  160.00  16,000.00  17000 -  15,000.00 2025-11-02

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kulai  185.00  18,500.00  19000 -  18,000.00 2025-11-02

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kanchanpur  185.00  18,500.00  19000 -  18,000.00 2025-11-02

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Gandacharra  105.00  10,500.00  10600 -  10,400.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Halahali  130.00  13,000.00  15000 -  12,000.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kamalghat  95.00  9,500.00  9600 -  9,400.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Other Champaknagar  110.00  11,000.00  12000 -  9,000.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Dasda  160.00  16,000.00  17000 -  15,000.00 2025-10-31

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bishramganj  90.00  9,000.00  9500 -  8,500.00 2025-10-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Bishalgarh  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-10-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Kalyanpur  125.00  12,500.00  13000 -  12,000.00 2025-10-30

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Champaknagar  120.00  12,000.00  15000 -  10,000.00 2025-10-28

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Barpathari  100.00  10,000.00  10500 -  9,500.00 2025-10-27

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Santir Bazar  138.00  13,800.00  14000 -  13,600.00 2025-10-23

Green Chilli - Other Silachhari  178.00  17,800.00  18000 -  17,500.00 2025-08-26
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Green Chilli - Green Chilly Panisagar  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-07-16

Green Chilli - Other Panisagar  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2025-03-26

Green Chilli - Other Kalsi  130.00  13,000.00  15000 -  12,000.00 2025-01-15

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Manubazar  300.00  30,000.00  35000 -  25,000.00 2024-09-24

Green Chilli - Green Chilly Biokhora  75.00  7,500.00  10000 -  7,000.00 2024-03-31

Green Chilli - Other Kulai  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  6,500.00 2024-02-13

Green Chilli - Other Nutanbazar  59.50  5,950.00  6000 -  5,850.00 2023-03-24

Green Chilli - Other Kadamtala  49.00  4,900.00  5000 -  4,800.00 2023-02-13

Green Chilli - Other Mohanpur  200.00  20,000.00  21000 -  19,000.00 2022-09-03

Green Chilli - Other Pabiacherra  77.00  7,700.00  8000 -  7,500.00 2022-08-02
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